

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5494/2011

SANJAY KHATTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Kumar Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shahbuddin, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice with dasti service for unserved respondents is permitted to be served through the Standing Counsel or Resident Commissioner.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List again on 11.01.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR