

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5494/2011

SANJAY KHATTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 26/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Atrabhavan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the ld. Advocate who has filed appearance, in the cause title without fail.

Counter affidavit is to be filed before 3.7.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj